
 

 

Quote  Quote  

2016, 2023 Musco Sports Lighting, LLC • M-2038-enUS-14 

1 of 2 

Seacrest Park Soccer and Hilltopper Football – Delray Beach, Florida 
06/18/2024 

Quotation Price – Materials Delivered to Job Site and Turnkey Installation    
   

Football/Soccer Stadium and Soccer Area - ................................................... $924,061.00 
 

Sourcewell 
Master Project: 199030, Contract Number: 041123-MSL, Expiration: 06/16/2027 

Category: Sports lighting with related supplies and services 
 

All purchase orders should note the following: 
Sourcewell Purchase – Contract Number: 041123-MSL 

 

SportsCluster® system with Total Light Control – TLC for LED™ technology 
Guaranteed Lighting Performance 

• Guaranteed light levels of 50 Footcandles Football/Soccer Stadium. 30 Footcandles Soccer Area. Uniformity of 
2.0:1.0 Football/Soccer Stadium. 2.5:1.0 Soccer Area. 

System Description 

• Factory aimed and assembled luminaires, including BallTracker® luminaires (Stadium) 

• Pole length factory assembled wire harnesses 

• Factory wired and tested remote electrical component enclosures 

• Mounting hardware for poletop luminaire assemblies and electrical components enclosures 

• Disconnects 

• UL listed assemblies    

• Enhanced corrosion protection 

Control Systems and Services 

• Control-Link® control and monitoring system to provide remote on/off and dimming (high/medium/low) control 
and performance monitoring with 24/7 customer support 

Operation and Warranty Services 

• Product assurance and warranty program that covers materials and onsite labor, eliminating 100% of your 
maintenance costs for 10 years. 

• Support from Musco’s Lighting Services Team – over 170 Team members dedicated to operating and maintaining 
your lighting system – plus a network of 1800+ contractors 

Supplemental Lighting 

•  OSQ area luminaires (Security) 

Responsibilities of Buyer  

• The owner of the field is responsible for the structural integrity of the existing poles and/or structures  

Payment Terms  
Final payment terms are subject to approval by Musco credit department. Final payment shall not be withheld by Buyer on 
account of delays beyond the control of Musco.  
 

Email or fax a copy of the Purchase Order to Musco Sports Lighting, LLC: 
 

Musco Sports Lighting, LLC 

Attn: Musco Contracts 

Fax: 800-734-6402 



 

 

Quote  Quote  

2016, 2023 Musco Sports Lighting, LLC • M-2038-enUS-14 

2 of 2 

Email: musco.contracts@musco.com 

 

All Purchase orders should note the following: 

Sourcewell Purchase – Contract Number: 041123-MSL 

Delivery Timing 
8-10 weeks for delivery of materials to the job site from the time of order, submittal approval, and confirmation of order 
details including voltage, phase, and pole/luminaire locations.  

Notes 
Quote is based on following conditions: 

• Shipment of entire project together to one location. 

• 480 Volt 3 phase system requirement. 

• Structural code and wind speed = 2023 FBC, 170 mph, Exposure C, Importance Factor 1.0. 

• Permitting costs included 

• Due to the built-in custom light control per luminaire, pole or luminaire locations need to be confirmed prior to 
production. Changes to pole or luminaire locations after the product is sent to production could result in additional 
charges. 

 
Thank you for considering Musco for your lighting needs. Please contact me with any questions or if you need additional 
details. 

 

 
Sales Representative 
Musco Sports Lighting, LLC 
Phone:  954-629-8446 
E-mail:  tim.imhoff@musco.com 

 

mailto:tim.imhoff@musco.com

